• Infinite recline positions from seated to fully
flat
• Available in standard and bariatric models
• Integrated recessed handle to activate recline
• Pull-lever to activate foot rest
• Extra wide seat and arms ideal for LDR and
NICU areas
• Options include: Trendelenberg, IV pole, arm

Block Party - Surf (61773) Block Party - Denim (61776) Block Party - Glade (61770)
Recliner Chairs - Daphne Series
Ordering Guide
RC - DX- CX
Back Support Options
(RC-D2-CP)
Base Options
Fabric
Product Code
Series Code
D - Daphne
Fabric Code
C - COM
2 - Grade 2 Fabric
*For Bariatric add “B” to the end of the part number.
Example: RC-D2-CPB = Recliner Chair - Daphne Series, Grade 2 Fabric, Casters, Pillow Back, Bariatric*
Base Options
C - Casters
Options
N - No Pillow Back
P - Pillow Back
Recliner Chairs - Scarlett Series
Ordering Guide
RC - SX- Z
Series Code
S - Scarlett
*For Bariatric, add “B” to the end of the part number*
(RC-S2-L)Base Options
Vinyl
Product Code
Fabric Code
C - COM
2 - Grade 2 Fabric
Base Options
L  - Wood Legs
C - Casters
Recliner Chairs - Tristan Series
Ordering Guide
RC - TX- CX
Base Options
Options
Vinyl
Options
C - Classic*
S - Standard**
P - Power Recline (contact for pricing)
Series Code
T - Tristan
When ordering recliner chairs, please specify the following information:
Product Code
Fabric Code
C - COM
2 - Grade 2 Fabric
Base Options
C - Casters
For Bariatric add “B” to the end of the part number.
*The classic Tristan comes with 3” casters (other accessories can be added)